
 

Viljandimaa noorte heitjate seeriavõistluse 1. etapp 27.05.2025                                
Viljandi Paalalinna heiteväljak  

TU12 Kettaheide  600 g 

1     Kädi Liis Paris                 03.02.2015         VKK            8.38 

PU12 Kettaheide  600 g 

1     Brandon Söödor           17.01.2014          VPK           24.17 

2     Erik Bronski                   12.02.2015          VJK            19.12 

3     Sören Võsu                    30.06.2014         VKK            15.94 

TU14 Kettaheide  600 g 

1     Laureen Peek                16.04.2012     Tarvastu       20.22 

2     Roosi Nukka                  09.08.2013     Tarvastu       17.24 

3     Kristiin Kala                   03.08.2012         AKG           16.93 

4     Karoline Valtna             05.01.2013         SJK            16.82 

5     Kerliin Helimets            28.10.2012         SJK            15.13 

6     Carola Kelk                    25.08.2013         SJK            15.04 

PU14 Kettaheide 750 g 

1     Travis Viires                  01.02.2013         AKG           25.72 

2     Kristjan Subi                 08.02.2013          SJK            19.00 

3     Alari Kurson                 26.05.2012          VJK            17.73 

TU16 Kettaheide  750 g 

1     Keidi Maasing              06.06.2010          VKK           32.77 

2     Estelle Peek                 11.06.2010       Tarvastu      29.19 

3     Laura Schneider          01.03.2011          AKG          22.99 

4     Truude Lillemaa          23.09.2010           SJK           18.93 

5     Maris Mill                     22.03.2011           SJK           16.78 

PU16 Kettaheide  1,0 kg 

1     Simo Sören Saar          07.03.2010           VPK           44.15 

2     Kenert Kleband           02.01.2011           AKG           35.44 

3     Kerdo Gering               13.05.2011           AKG           33.55 



4     Hendrik Takel              01.12.2010        Holstre        30.80 

5     Oskar Vares                 11.06.10                VPK           29.07 

6     Richard Muska            26.09.2010           VPK           26.92 

7     Robert Moorats          06.08.2011   Olustvere PK   21.66 

8     Tormi Kuusk                26.04.2010           VPK           19.02 

TU12 Kuulitõuge 2,0 kg 

1     Kädi Liis Paris              03.02.2015           VKK            5.15 

PU12 Kuulitõuge 2,0 kg 

1     Brandon Söödor        17.01.2014           VPK            9.43 

2     Erik Bronski                12.02.2015            VJK            6.65 

3     Sören Võsu                 30.06.2014           VKK            6.63 

TU14 Kuulitõuge 2,0 kg 

1     Roosi Nukka               09.08.2013        Tarvastu        8.50 

2     Kristiin Kala                03.08.2012            AKG            8.28 

3     Laureen Peek            16.04.2012         Tarvastu        7.66 

4     Karoline Valtna         05.01.2013             SJK             6.72 

5     Carola Kelk                 25.08.2013             SJK              5.86 

6     Kerliin Helimets        28.10.2012            SJK              5.55 

PU14 Kuulitõuge 3,0 kg 

1     Travis Viires              01.02.2013          AKG              9.95 

2     Alari Kurson             26.05.2012           VJK               9.27 

3     Kristjan Subi             08.02.2013           SJK               6.34 

TU16 Kuulitõuge 3,0 kg 

1     Keidi Maasing               06.06.2010       VKK            11.60 

2     Laura Schneider           01.03.2011       AKG             9.70 

3     Estelle Peek                  11.06.2010    Tarvastu        9.18 

4     Truude Lillemaa           23.09.2010        SJK              8.11 

PU16 Kuulitõuge  4,0 kg 

1     Simo Sören Saar          07.03.2010        VPK            14.36 

2     Kerdo Gering               13.05.2011         AKG           11.08 



3     Hendrik Takel              01.12.2010      Holstre        10.91 

4     Oskar Vares                 11.06.2010         VPK           10.75 

5     Richard Muska            29.06.2010         VPK           10.70 

6     Kenert Kleband           02.01.2011         AKG          10.52 

7     Robert Moorats          06.08.2011   Olustvere PK  8.41 

8     Tormi Kuusk                26.04.2010          VPK           7.36 

TU12 Pallivise  150 g 

1     Kädi Liis Paris              03.02.2015          VKK          23.56 

PU12 Pallivise  150 g 

1     Brandon Söödor        17.01.2014          VPK          48.81 

2     Erik Bronski                12.02.2015          VJK           32.55 

3     Sören Võsu                 30.06.2014          VKK          29.91 

4     Tobias Sepp                03.06.2020          SJK           14.63 

TU14 Pallivise 150 g 

1     Laureen Peek         16.04.2012       Tarvastu          49.05 

2     Roosi Nukka           09.08.2013       Tarvastu          41.41 

3     Kristiin Kala            03.08.2012          AKG               29.23 

4     Kerliin Helimets     28.10.2012           SJK                27.60 

5     Carola Kelk             25.08.2013           SJK                24.85 

6     Karoline  Valtna    05.01.2013            SJK               20.55 

PU14 Pallivise 150 g 

1     Alari Kurson           26.05.2012           VJK               45.92 

2     Travis Viires            01.02.2013          AKG              44.80 

3     Kristjan Subi           08.02.2013           SJK               24.10 

PU14 Odavise 400 g 

1     Travis Viires           01.02.2013           AKG              32.29 

2     Alari Kurson           26.05.2012            VJK              24.39 

TU16 Odavise  400g 

1     Laura Schneider     01.03.2011          AKG             29.78 

2     Keidi Maasing         06.06.2010          VKK             27.63 



3     Truude Lillemaa     23.09.2010           SJK              24.64 

4     Estelle Peek            11.06.2010       Tarvastu         23.16 

5     Maris Miil               22.03.2011            SJK             14.21 

PU16 Odavise  600 g 

1     Simo Sören Saar      07.03.2010         VPK            40.14 

2     Kenert Kleband        02.01.2011        AKG            39.77 

3     Kerdo Gering           13.05.2011         AKG            33.99 

4     Richard Muska        29.06.2010          VPK            31.56 

5     Robert Moorats      06.08.2011   Olustvere PK   27.03 

6     Oskar Vares             11.06.2010          VPK            26.00 

7     Tormi Kuusk            26.04.2010          VPK            22.87 

 

Peakohtunik: Leho Estorn 

 

 

 


